
FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

Savings  

®

Savings  

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

kb c
thursdays
a

backback
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, MARCH 13 - 
SUNDAY, MARCH 16, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Ct., 
Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 14.8 To 18.2-Oz., 
Selected
Chips Ahoy  
Cookies

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3/$5
2.00 3/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  THREE

FINAL PRICE 9.8 To 10.9-Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
14-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Daisy 
Squeeze  
Sour Cream

Preferred Angus

Boneless Beef
Shoulder

Roast

4.98Lb.

Lb.
Small Pack
Fresh
Ground Chuck

4.48Lb.3.98
80% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh  
Ground Chuck

Lb.

7.8 To 12.2-Oz., 
Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

9.31 To 16.5-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess  
Snack Cakes

2/$5

7 To 8-Oz., Selected Chunk Or
Kraft 
Shredded  
Cheese

128-Oz.
That’s Smart  
Vegetable 
Oil

6.98
32-Oz.
Blue 
Bonnet  
Margarine

1.98

19 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Ore-Ida 
Potatoes

3.48
6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7
.5-Liter Bottles
6-Pack 
Coke  
Products

3/$13

1.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Pork  
Tenderloins

Lb.

Lb.
32-Oz.
SnowFloss
Kraut

1.985.98
USDA Inspected
Corned Beef 
Brisket

Lb.

.78
Sold in 10-Lb Bag @ $7.80
Fresh Chicken 
Leg Quarters

Lb. 4.98
12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

Deal!Deal!Deal!

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

.98
USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork Loin  
Back Ribs

Lb.

Mix & Match participating General Mills items. 
Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional 
price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID MARCH 7 - MARCH 21, 2025

Participating brands :
General Mills Cereal, Fruit Snacks, and Nature Valley Bars

Selected
General Mills 
Cereal or Snacks

$1.98
4

ea.

FINAL PRICE
When You Buy Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!SALE PRICE

2.28
1.00 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 14-Oz., Stadium 
Brats Or Selected
Johnsonville  
Smoked 
Sausage

SALE PRICE

2/$7
2.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

FARMER’S MARKET

Crisp
Green 
Cabbage.44 Lb.

Seedless
Sweet Plump 
White Grapes1.78 Lb.

5-Lb. Bag, Red Or
Creamy White  
Potatoes2/$5

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gift Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. MARCH 12 THRU 

TUES.  MARCH 18, 2025



7.2 To 10.8-Oz, Selected
Hershey’s Share
Size Candy

5.78

031225IGA2_bd_BS

FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

9-Ct. Selected Mega Roll
Charmin 
Bath Tissue

14.98
4-Ct., Selected
Bounty Essentials
Paper Towels

6.98
21-Ct. Power Paks Or 45.5 To 50-Oz., Selected
Arm & Hammer  
Liquid Detergent

6.48
7.5-Oz., Selected
Softsoap Liquid  
Hand Soap

1.48
19 To 24-Ct., Selected
Ricola  
Cough Drops

2.48

TERRIFIC DEALS TO TACO-ABOUT

9.4 To 10.9-Oz., Selected Stand ‘n Stuff
Old El Paso 
Bowls Or Shells

4.48
6-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomato Paste

.98
8 To 12-Ct., Selected Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2.48
8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso  
Dinner Kits

3.98
10-Oz.
Mahatma  
Yellow Rice

1.48

4.6-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Vienna Sausage

.98
15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And Beans

.98

14 To 15-Oz. Selected
Margaret Holmes 
Vegetables

1.48
6-Oz.
Old Bay  
Seasoning

4.98
4-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Mashed Potatoes

1.28
8-Oz. Elbow Macaroni Or Selected
Mueller’s 
Spaghetti

5/$5

2.6-Oz. Selected Pouches Or  
5-Oz., Canned
StarKist Tuna

.98

32-Oz.
Silver Floss  
Shredded Kraut

3.48

12-Oz. Cocktail Or
IGA  
Chili Sauce

.98

12-Oz. McCafe Ground Coffee 
Or 10-Ct. Selected
K-Cup Coffee

6.98
35.3-Oz.
Coffee-Mate 
Creamer

2.89 To 4-Oz. Nissin Or 
 Top Ramen Bowls Or
Cup Noodles

1.28
18-Oz. Old Fashioned Or
Quaker  
Quick Oats

2.98
64-Oz., Selected
Ocean Spray 
Cocktail

3.98

4-Pk, Selected
Dole  
Fruit Cups

2.48
6 To 12-Pk., Selected
Orville Redenbacher’s  
Popcorn

3.98
5.64 To 10.4-Oz., Selected  
Power-Fulls Or
Nutri-Grain Bars

3.48
18 To 19.5-Oz., Selected
Post 
Cereal

3.98
8.8-Oz., Selected
Belvita 
Breakfast Biscuits

4.4 To 6.6-Oz., Selected Snacks Or
Gerber 
Baby Food

2/$5
1.39 To 2.06-Oz., Selected
Hershey’s, Reese’s, 
Or Kit Kat Bars

4/$5
12-Ct., Selected
Moon  
Pies

4.48
13.5-Oz., Selected
Chex 
Mix

3.48
18-Ct., Selected
Frito Lay 
Variety Packs

9.99

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

100-Ct.
Lipton  
Tea Bags

4.98

Download your DIGITAL COUPON
for a FREE ITEM.

LOAD FRIDAY ONLY
Load Friday 3/14/25 ONLY and redeem by Sunday 3/16/25

1 FREE .87-Oz. IGA Or Food Club Brown Gravy Mix

COUPON REDEEMABLE
3/14/25 - 3/16/25

*LIMIT ONE FREE ITEM 
PER HOUSEHOLD*

**NO RAINCHECKS AVAILABLE**
*TAXES WHERE APPLICABLE*



10-Oz. Spring Rolls Or 
12-Oz., Selected
Chung’s Egg Rolls

4.28

Kretschmar
Corned Beef  
Or Pastrami

10.98
Kretschmar
Swiss  
Cheese

7.98
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DELI & BAKERY

Savor the Taste of Real Food...

DELIGHTFUL DAIRY DEALS

8.98
Selected

Rotisserie  
Chicken

8-Oz. Ball @ $5.98 
Or 16-Oz. Selected
Galbani Fresh  
Mozzarella Log

8.98
6-Oz. Crumbled @ $4.98 
Or 4-Oz. Selected
DaneKo 
Blue Cheese

3.98

20.5 To 29-Oz., Selected
Tyson  
Chicken

6.98
50 Ct., Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

5.48

16-Oz., Selected
Little Debbie 
Ice Cream

2.98
12.7-Oz., Cinnamon Toast Crunch,
Cocoa Puffs, Or 
Trix Waffles

3.98

12 To 16-Ct., Selected
Foster Farms  
Corn Dogs

7.98

14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Nestle 
Cookie Dough

4.48
40 To 48-Oz, Selected Cold Brew Or
Starbuck’s Iced 
Coffee

5.98
32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Yogurt

24-Ct.
IGA 
American Singles

3.98
17.1-Oz., Selected
Lender’s  
Bagels

2.78
16-Oz. Quarters
Blue Bonnet  
Spread

1.48
4.5 To 5.3-Oz., Selected  
Two Good, Light+Fit Or
Oikos Yogurt

4/$5

14-Oz., Regular Or Cinnamon
Murry’s  
French Toast Sticks

3.48
10.1-Oz. Fish Sticks Or 11.4-Oz.
Mrs. Paul’s  
Fish Fillets

4.98
11.5 To 16.95-Oz., Selected
Banquet Mega  
Bowls Or Meals

3.48

16 To 20-Oz., Selected
McKenzie’s 
Chub Corn

1.98
9 To 11-Oz., Selected
Tai Pei  
Entrees

2/$6
16-Oz., Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream 

2.48
16 To 18-Oz., Selected
Innovasian 
Entrees

6.48

Deli Fresh
Loaded 

Potato Salad

3.48

16-Ct.
Split Top  

Potato Rolls

3.98
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

32-Oz., Selected
Lifeway
Kefir Milk

3.98

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

32-Oz., Selected
Natural Bliss 
Coffee Creamer

4.98

FAMILY MEAL DEAL:

Save $5 when you spend $20 on Frozen Sweets in one transaction! 

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

Participating brands :  Breyers, Klondike, Talenti, Ben & Jerry’s, Yasso, 
Magnum, Popsicle and Good Humor

SPEND $20
SAVE $5

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID MARCH 7 - 
MARCH 21, 2025

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

61-Oz.
Double Layer   
Carrot Cake

13.98

3.2-Oz.
Glazed Sour 
Cream Donut

4/$4

8-In. Reg. Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  
Pie

5.98

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

18-Oz.
Baked  
Cornbread

3.88

16-Oz., Selected
Panera 
Soup

6 To 8.2-Oz., 
Selected
Deli Subs

SALE PRICE

6.98
5.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE
WHEN YOU BUY FIVE!

SALE PRICE

4.98
5.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE
WHEN YOU BUY FIVE!

6.2-Oz. Ham Or
Turkey & Cheese  
Deli Sub

SALE PRICE

5.98
5.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE
WHEN YOU BUY FIVE!

15.6 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Stacy’s 
Pita Chips

7.98

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! ANY 5 & SAVE 5!



3-Lb. Bag, Seedless
Cara Cara Red 
Navel Oranges

3.98
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2/$5
6-Oz. Pkg.
Fresh  
Blackberries

2/$6
11-Stem
St. Patrick’s 
Day Bouquet

9.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

Tart & Crisp
Granny Smith 

Apples

1.48Lb.

8 To 9-Oz., Selected  
Deli Shaved

Land O’ Frost 
Lunch 
Meat

2.98

Hot House Grown
Tomatoes  

On The Vine

1.98Lb.
Large

Green Bell 
Peppers

.88

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

Preferred Angus
T-Bone  
Steak9.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers

9.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork Tenderloin6.98

Preferred Angus, 
Boneless
Beef Stew Or  
Cubed Steak5.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.48 Springer Mtn. Farms

Fresh Chicken 
Wings3.48

21-Oz.
Steak-umm   
Sliced Steaks6.98 Sold In 2-Lb. Box

Miami Beef 
Angus Patties8.98 4-Lb.

Smokehouse 
Daddy Chicken 
Tenders9.98

12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98 25-Oz., Original 

Or Italian
Armour  
Meatballs4.98

38-Oz., Fully Cooked
Smithfield  
Baby Back 
Ribs

12.98

24-Oz., Selected
John Soules  
Breaded 
Chicken

9.98

16-Oz., Regular 
Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ3.98

Sold In 4-Lb. Bag
Waffle  
Fries6.98

Skip the

& Save!

16-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Roll Sausage4.98

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s  
Country 
Sausage

5.98

24-Oz., Selected  
Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon8.98 12-Oz.

Food Club 
Bacon3.78

10-Oz. Patties Or
IGA Sausage  
Links3.48 13.7 To 19.2-Oz. 

Sausage Or Chicken
Tennessee 
Pride Biscuits5.98

14-Oz., Bun Size
Eckrich  
Meat Franks1.48 2-Oz., Selected

Oscar Mayer P3 
Protein Packs1.98 10-Oz., Selected

Oven  
Cravers3.98 7 To 9-Oz., Selected 

Thin Sliced
Hillshire Farm 
Deli Meat4.98 11-Oz., Selected 

Spreads Or
Star’s 
Deli Salad2.98

16-Oz. Reg. Or Thick
Gwaltney 
Bologna2.18

Sold in 2-Lb. Bag
Aunt Bessie’s  
Hot Wings7.98

15-Oz., Reg. Or 
Bun Size
Ball Park  
Beef Franks4.98

3.5-Oz.
Hormel 
Pepperoni1.98 8-Oz., Selected

Frick’s 
Ham Steaks2.48

19-Oz., Selected 
Italian Sausage Or
Swaggerty’s  
Bratwurst4.98

14-Oz., Selected 
Smoked
Butterball  
Turkey Sausage2/$7

Lb. Lb. Lb. Lb.

14-Oz. Old Fashioned
Fresh Express 
Cole Slaw

1.78

12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

1.78 Lb.
Tender
Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

1.68

031225IGA4_b_HLT

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, flavorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.





18.5 To 20.8-Oz., Selected 
Digiorno Or
Tombstone Pizza

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

031225FlapIGA2_ac_BS

11.7-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury  
Toaster Strudels

2/$6

8.37 To 12.75-Oz., Selected
Stouffer’s  
Entrees

3/$10

5.25 To 11.5-Oz., Selected
Lean Cuisine  
Favorites Entrees

3/$10

128-Oz., Sherbet Or Selected
Country Maid  
Ice Cream

6.98

30.04 To 32-Oz. 
Chimichangas Selected Or
El Monterey Burritos

4.98

Savor the Taste of Real Food...

Just Frozen!

8 To 14-Oz., Selected
Pictsweet 
Vegetables

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO 

FINAL PRICE
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